
Yankee Weimaraner Club

Sunday, April 14, 2019

T2B  

Erin SchaeferJudge:

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24024 Willy, Old English Sheepdog, Rick SmythT2B

24022 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyT2B

24021 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim KezerT2B

24019 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithT2B

24015 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterT2B

24013 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonT2B

24012 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonT2B

24009 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerT2B

24003 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaT2B

20 32Jump Height = # of dogs

20110 Barry, Australian Shepherd, Carter PrattT2B

20100 Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann HallT2B

20085 Lexi, Golden Retriever, Debra CarlsonT2B

20064 Blue, All American, Michael McGrathT2B

20061 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossT2B

20060 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaT2B

20058 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisT2B

20057 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniT2B

20054 Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise MerrifieldT2B

20047 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherT2B

20042 Delia, Golden Retriever, Kathryn SawyerT2B

20037 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzT2B

20032 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitT2B

20031 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernT2B

20027 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurT2B

20025 Jerry Lee, Portuguese Water Dog, Yvonne FerreiraT2B

20021 Tess, All American, Linda ValenteT2B

20018 Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra BarbourT2B

20015 Switch, Border Collie, Harmony FallT2B

20012 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsT2B

20011 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsT2B

20006 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony FallT2B

20004 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganT2B

20003 Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Denise V BakerT2B

20080 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekT2BP

20075 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekT2BP

20065 Twizy, Golden Retriever, Roseann MandellT2BP

20062 Reba, German Shepherd Dog, Marissa DillonT2BP

20030 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerT2BP

20008 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneT2BP

20002 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsT2BP

20001 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay HuntT2BP

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16040 Lucy, All American, Carter PrattT2B

16025 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryT2B

16020 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyT2B

16023 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisT2BP

16022 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniT2BP

16018 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonT2BP

16001 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen VoughtT2BP

12 10Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Rascal, Toy Fox Terrier, Marcia HigginsT2B

12027 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonT2B

12022 Betsy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan WilliamsT2B

12020 Brodie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lois HenryT2B

12019 Pebbles, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kristine 

Schmidt

T2B

12013 Peak, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kristine SchmidtT2B

12012 Angie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Wendy DoretT2B

12007 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishT2B

12005 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsT2B

12029 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonT2BP

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8005 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdT2B

8003 Rhett, All American, Shay HuntT2B

8028 Breezy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith 

Chaples Burke

T2BP

8015 Layla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kristine SchmidtT2BP

8012 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

T2BP

8010 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinT2BP

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Erin SchaeferJudge:

24 15Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Dixie, Belgian Tervuren, Diane CotellAXA

24013 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXA

24050 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

24022 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyAXB
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24021 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim KezerAXB

24020 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24019 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXB

24017 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXB

24015 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAXB

24012 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXB

24011 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXB

24009 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerAXB

24008 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXB

24003 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXB

24001 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXB

20 41Jump Height = # of dogs

20085 Lexi, Golden Retriever, Debra CarlsonAXA

20054 Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise MerrifieldAXA

20053 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Terrence O'HanlonAXA

20052 Lark, Border Collie, Diane MathieuAXA

20018 Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra BarbourAXA

20015 Switch, Border Collie, Harmony FallAXA

20006 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony FallAXA

20049 Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPA

20100 Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann HallAXB

20061 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossAXB

20060 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20059 Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa MurphyAXB

20058 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXB

20057 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXB

20056 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXB

20055 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXB

20047 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherAXB

20037 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXB

20036 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXB

20033 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneAXB

20032 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20031 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernAXB

20027 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXB

20025 Jerry Lee, Portuguese Water Dog, Yvonne FerreiraAXB

20024 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20023 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinAXB

20020 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAXB

20012 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

20011 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

20004 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXB

20003 Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Denise V BakerAXB

20080 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekAXPB

20063 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20062 Reba, German Shepherd Dog, Marissa DillonAXPB

20046 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB

20043 Summit, Labrador Retriever, Sandra BarbourAXPB

20030 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAXPB

20019 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXPB

20008 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneAXPB

20002 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXPB

20001 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay HuntAXPB

16 13Jump Height = # of dogs

16013 Hannah, Labrador Retriever, Beth TeixeiraAXPA

16021 Galla, All American, Leanne KsiazekAXB

16020 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXB

16019 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16011 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXB

16006 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16005 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16050 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXPB

16023 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisAXPB

16022 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXPB

16018 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16010 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer AntalAXPB

16001 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen VoughtAXPB

12 20Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa LofdahlAXA

12025 Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara 

Hackenyos

AXA

12015 Buster, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah LeffertsAXA

12014 Ember, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail LeffertsAXA

12028 Rascal, Toy Fox Terrier, Marcia HigginsAXB

12027 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXB

12024 Rowan, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail GriffettAXB

12022 Betsy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan WilliamsAXB

12019 Pebbles, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kristine 

Schmidt

AXB

12018 Tressa, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail GriffettAXB

12017 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXB

12013 Peak, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kristine SchmidtAXB

12012 Angie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Wendy DoretAXB

12011 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12009 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB
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12008 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12007 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXB

12005 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXB

12029 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXPB

12003 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAXPB

8 15Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Asher, Scottish Terrier, Siobhan CollinsAXA

8003 Rhett, All American, Shay HuntAXA

8027 Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXPA

8023 Envy, Papillon, Howie CarrAXB

8019 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleAXB

8011 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXB

8006 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichAXB

8005 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXB

8028 Breezy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith 

Chaples Burke

AXPB

8017 Tess, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan WilliamsAXPB

8016 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXPB

8015 Layla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kristine SchmidtAXPB

8014 Lizzie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan WilliamsAXPB

8012 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXPB

8010 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Bug-Z, Affenpinscher, Karen ManciniAXPB

4003 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Erin SchaeferJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24023 Artie, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseOA

24007 Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna GodsillOA

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20110 Barry, Australian Shepherd, Carter PrattOA

20064 Blue, All American, Michael McGrathOA

20050 Ellie, Boxer, Joyce CorlissOA

20044 Motion, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitOA

20042 Delia, Golden Retriever, Kathryn SawyerOA

20017 Maui, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOA

20010 Rosie, Australian Shepherd, Emily RinaldoOA

20075 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekOAP

20066 Cubby, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachOAP

20065 Twizy, Golden Retriever, Roseann MandellOAP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16045 Lyra, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

OA

16040 Lucy, All American, Carter PrattOA

16030 Seneca, Labrador Retriever, Caroline GaetanoOAP

16012 Rory, Golden Retriever, Betsy SmithOAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12021 Jennie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail GriffettOA

12006 Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry StoneOA

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Shaina, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Wendy DoretOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Erin SchaeferJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24024 Willy, Old English Sheepdog, Rick SmythNAA

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20105 Tooshie, Golden Retriever, Walter HorowitzNAA

20021 Tess, All American, Linda ValenteNAA

20009 Pants, Australian Shepherd, Samantha KingNAA

20013 Giory, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersNAB

20068 Milo, All American, Karen VetranoNAP

20039 Paisley Sue, Weimaraner, Carol DubuqueNAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Abel, All American, Mary SaltarelliNAA

16016 Sassy, Labrador Retriever, Beth TeixeiraNAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12020 Brodie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lois HenryNAB

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Echo, Miniature Pinscher, Susan UsherNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Erin SchaeferJudge:
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24 15Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXJA

24050 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

24022 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyAXJB

24021 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim KezerAXJB

24020 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24019 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXJB

24018 Dixie, Belgian Tervuren, Diane CotellAXJB

24017 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXJB

24015 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAXJB

24012 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXJB

24011 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXJB

24009 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerAXJB

24008 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXJB

24003 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXJB

24001 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXJB

20 41Jump Height = # of dogs

20085 Lexi, Golden Retriever, Debra CarlsonAXJA

20059 Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa MurphyAXJA

20054 Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise MerrifieldAXJA

20053 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Terrence O'HanlonAXJA

20025 Jerry Lee, Portuguese Water Dog, Yvonne FerreiraAXJA

20015 Switch, Border Collie, Harmony FallAXJA

20100 Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann HallAXJB

20061 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann CrossAXJB

20060 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20058 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXJB

20057 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXJB

20056 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

20055 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXJB

20047 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherAXJB

20037 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXJB

20036 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXJB

20033 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore GiacaloneAXJB

20032 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJB

20031 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernAXJB

20027 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXJB

20024 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20023 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinAXJB

20020 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAXJB

20012 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

20011 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

20006 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony FallAXJB

20004 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXJB

20003 Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Denise V BakerAXJB

20080 Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekAJPB

20075 Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekAJPB

20063 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPB

20062 Reba, German Shepherd Dog, Marissa DillonAJPB

20049 Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

20046 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

20043 Summit, Labrador Retriever, Sandra BarbourAJPB

20030 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAJPB

20028 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAJPB

20019 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAJPB

20008 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneAJPB

20002 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAJPB

20001 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay HuntAJPB

16 13Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXJB

16021 Galla, All American, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

16020 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXJB

16019 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXJB

16011 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXJB

16006 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16005 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16030 Seneca, Labrador Retriever, Caroline GaetanoAJPB

16023 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisAJPB

16022 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAJPB

16018 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16010 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer AntalAJPB

16001 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen VoughtAJPB

12 19Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Buster, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Leah LeffertsAXJA

12014 Ember, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail LeffertsAXJA

12011 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJA

12006 Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry StoneAXJA

12028 Rascal, Toy Fox Terrier, Marcia HigginsAXJB

12027 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXJB

12025 Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara 

Hackenyos

AXJB

12022 Betsy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan WilliamsAXJB

12019 Pebbles, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kristine 

Schmidt

AXJB

12018 Tressa, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail GriffettAXJB
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12017 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXJB

12013 Peak, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kristine SchmidtAXJB

12012 Angie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Wendy DoretAXJB

12009 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12008 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12007 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXJB

12005 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXJB

12029 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAJPB

12003 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAJPB

8 15Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Asher, Scottish Terrier, Siobhan CollinsAXJA

8028 Breezy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith 

Chaples Burke

AJPA

8023 Envy, Papillon, Howie CarrAXJB

8019 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleAXJB

8011 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXJB

8006 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichAXJB

8005 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXJB

8003 Rhett, All American, Shay HuntAXJB

8027 Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPB

8017 Tess, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan WilliamsAJPB

8016 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAJPB

8015 Layla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kristine SchmidtAJPB

8014 Lizzie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan WilliamsAJPB

8012 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPB

8010 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Bug-Z, Affenpinscher, Karen ManciniAJPB

4003 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Erin SchaeferJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24007 Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna GodsillOAJ

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20052 Lark, Border Collie, Diane MathieuOAJ

20044 Motion, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitOAJ

20042 Delia, Golden Retriever, Kathryn SawyerOAJ

20018 Mighty, Border Collie, Sandra BarbourOAJ

20017 Maui, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOAJ

20010 Rosie, Australian Shepherd, Emily RinaldoOAJ

20066 Cubby, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachOJP

20065 Twizy, Golden Retriever, Roseann MandellOJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16045 Lyra, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

OAJ

16040 Lucy, All American, Carter PrattOAJ

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12021 Jennie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail GriffettOAJ

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Shaina, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Wendy DoretOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Erin SchaeferJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24024 Willy, Old English Sheepdog, Rick SmythNAJA

24023 Artie, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseNAJB

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20105 Tooshie, Golden Retriever, Walter HorowitzNAJA

20021 Tess, All American, Linda ValenteNAJA

20009 Pants, Australian Shepherd, Samantha KingNAJA

20110 Barry, Australian Shepherd, Carter PrattNAJB

20064 Blue, All American, Michael McGrathNAJB

20050 Ellie, Boxer, Joyce CorlissNAJB

20013 Giory, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersNAJB

20069 Ruby, German Shepherd Dog, K Alexa MavromatisNAJP

20068 Milo, All American, Karen VetranoNAJP

20039 Paisley Sue, Weimaraner, Carol DubuqueNAJP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Abel, All American, Mary SaltarelliNAJA

16016 Sassy, Labrador Retriever, Beth TeixeiraNAJP

16013 Hannah, Labrador Retriever, Beth TeixeiraNAJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa LofdahlNAJB

12020 Brodie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lois HenryNAJB
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8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Echo, Miniature Pinscher, Susan UsherNAJB

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


